
Courses
Essential English

Intensive English

Super-Intensive English

Fast Track General English

English for Work

English for Tourism

English for Media

20
25
30
25

25
25
25

LESSONS
PER WEEK

1-2
WEEKS 

3-4
WEEKS 

5-8
WEEKS 

9-16
WEEKS 

17-19
WEEKS 

20-23
WEEKS 

24-35
WEEKS 

36+
WEEKS 

Business English

Intensive Business English

Fast Track Business

Executive one-to-one

20
25
25
20

20
25

£230

£265

£295

£370

£210

£245

£275

£340

£200

£235

£265

£320

£185

£215

£240

£310

£170

£200

£225

£300

£160

£190

£215

NA

£140

£165

£185

NA

£130

£155

£175

NA

£265

£265

£265

£245

£245

£245

£235

£235

£235

£215

£215

£215

£200

£200

£200

£190

£190

£190

£165

£165

£165

£155

£155

£155

£250

£265

£370

£1100

£230

£245

£340

£1050

£220

£235

£320

£1000

£200

£215

£310

£950

£185

£200

£300

NA

£175

£190

NA

NA

£155

£165

NA

NA

£145

£155

NA

NA

£250

£265

£230

£245

£220

£235

£200

£215

£185

£200

£175

£190

£155

£165

£145

£155
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price per week price per week price per week price per week price per week price per week price per week price per week

20 
25 

30 

8:00 - 8:45 8:45 - 12:00 12:15 - 13:00 17:15 - 18:0013:45 - 17:00

Price List  2013

Courses

Timetable

Essential English

Intensive English

Super-Intensive English

English for Work

English for Tourism

English for Media

20
25
30
25
25
25

LESSONS
PER WEEK

Business English

Intensive Business English

Executive one-to-one

20
25
20

Ge
ne

ra
l

Sp
ec

ia
lis

ed
Bu

si
ne

ss

£175

£205

£230

£150

£180

£205

£140

£165

£185

£130

£155

£175

£115

£140

£160

£95

£115

£130

£85

£105

£120

£160

£190

£215

£205

£205

£205

£180

£180

£180

£165

£165

£165

£155

£155

£155

£140

£140

£140

£115

£115

£115

£105

£105

£105

£190

£190

£190

£195

£205

£1050

£170

£180

£950

£155

£165

£925

£145

£155

NA

£130

£140

NA

£110

£115

NA

£100

£105

NA

£180

£190

£1000

1-2
WEEKS 

3-4
WEEKS 

5-8
WEEKS 

9-16
WEEKS 

17-19
WEEKS 

20-23
WEEKS 

24-35
WEEKS 

36+
WEEKS 

price per week price per week price per week price per week price per week price per week price per week price per week

20

25

£2000

£2150

£2400

£2580

IELTS Exam Prep

Intensive IELTS

Cambridge Exam Prep

Intensive Cambridge Exam Prep

Ex
am

 P
re

pa
ra

tio
n

10 WEEKS 12 WEEKS full price full price

AM Lessons

Lessons

PM Lessons

Timetable
Lessons 20 

25 
30 

8:00 - 8:45 8:45 - 12:00 12:15 - 13:00 17:15 - 18:0013:45 - 17:00

1 lesson = 45 min

1 lesson = 45 min



Price List  2013

Course starts
02/01/13
17/03/13
08/09/13

Course ends
08/03/13
07/06/13
29/11/13

Exam dates
09/03/13
11/06/13
03/12/13

DESCRIPTION PRICENOTES

FCE  FIRST CERTIFICATE IN ENGLISH

CAE CERTIFICATE OF ADVANCED ENGLISH

Cambridge Exams dates

Registration fee (EU or SVV students)
Registration fee (GSV students)
Accommodation booking fee
Express Mail Service
Airport Transfer (Heathrow)
Airport Transfer (other London airports)
St. Pancras Transfer 
Confirmation of Acceptance for Studies (CAS)
Students must buy 1 book per term 
Bank transfer charges
Credit card fee
Exam entry fee

Required
Required
non-refundable

Payer is responsible for all charges
2% surcharge added to total purchase

£65
£100
£40
£50 DHL
£80
£100
£60
£13
£20

£120 (average)

Other Costs

School closure dates 

Accommodation

Homestay

Year round
residences
& shared
houses

Summer 
residences

Liberty Fields (zone 2)

North Lodge zone 3)

Greenview Court (zone 2)

Student House (zone 2)

Standard  (zone 2)

Standard (zone 3)

Standard (zone 4-5)

Superior (zone 1-2)

£205

£185

£170

£240

£185

£165

£140

£220

£195

£175

£160

£230

£175

£155

£130

£210H
B
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Premium (zone 1)

Standard (zone 2)

from £280

from £190

from £250

NA

NA

£195

£210

£170

£175

NA

£160

£140

*Twin rooms may be booked individually.

Price per week.
Deposit required: £100
Minimum age:18 (16-18 year olds must 
choose homestay with ½ board).

*Must be booked with a friend.

HB: Half Board (breakfast and dinner
are provided) BB: Bed&Breakfast (breakfast 
is provided but no dinner, light use of the 
kitchen) SC: Self-Catering (no meals, use of 
the kitchen)

Full board meal available for £20 extra per 
week (breakfast, dinner and packed lunch 
provided by the family) 

*Twin rooms may be booked individually. 

Price per week.
Minimum age: 18 (16-18 year olds must 
choose homestay with ½ board.
Visit our website for more options

Course length
10 weeks
12 weeks
12 weeks

Course starts
07/01/13
18/03/13
09/09/13

Course ends
15/03/13
07/06/13
29/11/13

Exam dates
16/03/13
12/06/13
04/12/13

Course length
10 weeks
12 weeks
12 weeks

w w w. m a l v e r n h o u s e . c o m01/01. 30/03 . 01/04 . 06/05 . 17/05 (Inset Day)
27/05 . 26/08 . 01/11(Inset Day)
Christmas closure: 25/12/13 -01/01/2014 

Courses

Academic Semester
25

30Ac
ad

em
ic

LESSONS PER WEEK
16-19
 WEEKS 

20-24
WEEKS 

£185

£200

£170

£185

price per week price per week

Holiday allowance varies with course length. 
Please check website or Terms & Conditions
for details.


