Price List 2013 © malvern house | london

AM Lessons											
	Courses	LESSONS PER WEEK	1-2 WEEKS price per week	3-4 WEEKS price per week	5-8 WEEKS price per week	9-16 WEEKS price per week	17-19 WEEKS price per week	20-23 WEEKS price per week	24-35 WEEKS price per week	36+ WEEKS price per week	
	Essential English	20	£230	£210	£200	£185	£170	£160	£140	£130	
eral	Intensive English	25	£265	£245	£235	£215	£200	£190	£165	£155	
General	Super-Intensive English	30	£295	£275	£265	£240	£225	£215	£185	£175	
	Fast Track General English	25	£370	£340	£320	£310	£300	NA	NA	NA	
sed	English for Work	25	£265	£245	£235	£215	£200	£190	£165	£155	
Specialised	English for Tourism	25	£265	£245	£235	£215	£200	£190	£165	£155	
Spe	English for Media	25	£265	£245	£235	£215	£200	£190	£165	£155	
	Business English	20	£250	£230	£220	£200	£185	£175	£155	£145	
Business	Intensive Business English	25	£265	£245	£235	£215	£200	£190	£165	£155	
Busi	Fast Track Business	25	£370	£340	£320	£310	£300	NA	NA	NA	
	Executive one-to-one	20	£1100	£1050	£1000	£950	NA	NA	NA	NA	
5	IELTS Exam Prep	20	£250	£230	£220	£200	£185	£175	£155	£145	
Exam Preparation	Intensive IELTS	25	£265	£245	£235	£215	£200	£190	£165	£155	
Prep				10 WEE	KS full price		12 WEEKS full price				
xam	Cambridge Exam Prep	20		£	2000		£2400				
ш	Intensive Cambridge Exam Prep	25		£	2150		£2580				
	Timetable 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 - 12:00 12:15 - 13:00 13:45 - 17:00 17:15 - 18:00							5 - 18:00			
	Lessons 1lesson=45min 20										

and PNI Lessons											
	Courses	LESSONS PER WEEK	1-2 WEEKS price per week	3-4 WEEKS price per week	5-8 WEEKS price per week	9-16 WEEKS price per week	17-19 WEEKS price per week	20-23 WEEKS price per week	24-35 WEEKS price per week	36+ WEEKS price per week	
-	Essential English	20	£175	£160	£150	£140	£130	£115	£95	£85	
General	Intensive English	25	£205	£190	£180	£165	£155	£140	£115	£105	
Ğ	Super-Intensive English	30	£230	£215	£205	£185	£175	£160	£130	£120	
sed	English for Work	25	£205	£190	£180	£165	£155	£140	£115	£105	
Specialised	English for Tourism	25	£205	£190	£180	£165	£155	£140	£115	£105	
Spe	English for Media	25	£205	£190	£180	£165	£165 £155		£115	£105	
SS	Business English	20	£195	£180	£170	£155	£145	£130	£110	£100	
Business	Intensive Business English	25	£205	£190	£180	£165	£155	£140	£115	£105	
Bu	Executive one-to-one	20	£1050	£1000	£950	£925	NA	NA	NA	NA	
) Timetable	8:00 - 8	:45	8:45 - 12:	· 00	12:15 - 13:00	13	13:45 - 17:00		17:15 - 18:00	
	Lessons llesson=45min 25										

Price List 2013 Smalvernhouse | Iondon

Courses	LESSONS PER WEEK	16-19 WEEKS price per week	20-24 WEEKS price per week
Academic Semester	25	£185	£170
Vaduellile Gemester	30	£200	£185

(i) Cambridge Exams dates

$FCE\;$ first certificate in english	Course starts	Course ends	Course length	Exam dates	
	02/01/13	08/03/13	10 weeks	09/03/13	
	17/03/13	07/06/13	12 weeks	11/06/13	
	08/09/13	29/11/13	12 weeks	03/12/13	
CAE certificate of advanced english	Course starts	Course ends	Course length	Exam dates	
	07/01/13	15/03/13	10 weeks	16/03/13	
	18/03/13	07/06/13	12 weeks	12/06/13	
	09/09/13	29/11/13	12 weeks	04/12/13	

Accommodation

Homestay	Standard (zone 2)Standard (zone 3)Standard (zone 4-5)Superior (zone 1-2)	HB Single	£205 £185 £170 £240	BB/SC Single	£185 £165 £140 £220	HB Twin*	£195 £175 £160 £230	BB/SC Twin*	£175 £155 £130 £210	*Must be booked with a friend. HB: Half Board (breakfast and dinner are provided) BB: Bed&Breakfast (breakfast is provided but no dinner, light use of the kitchen) SC: Self-Catering (no meals, use of the kitchen) Full board meal available for £20 extra per week (breakfast, dinner and packed lunch provided by the family)
Year round residences & shared houses	Liberty Fields (zone 2) North Lodge zone 3) Greenview Court (zone 2) Student House (zone 2)	Single	NA £195 £210 £170			Twin*	£175 NA £160 £140			*Twin rooms may be booked individually. Price per week. Deposit required: £100 Minimum age:18 (16-18 year olds must choose homestay with ½ board).
Summer residences	Premium (zone 1) Standard (zone 2)	Single	from from		-	Twin*	from N	ı £25 JA	0	*Twin rooms may be booked individually. Price per week. Minimum age: 18 (16-18 year olds must choose homestay with ½ board. Visit our website for more options

Other Costs

DESCRIPTION	NOTES	PRICE
Registration fee (EU or SVV students)	Required	£65
Registration fee (GSV students)	Required	£100
Accommodation booking fee	non-refundable	£40
Express Mail Service		£50 DHL
Airport Transfer (Heathrow)		£80
Airport Transfer (other London airports)		£100
St. Pancras Transfer		£60
Confirmation of Acceptance for Studies (CAS)		£13
Students must buy 1 book per term		£20
Bank transfer charges	Payer is responsible for all charges	
Credit card fee	2% surcharge added to total purchase	
Exam entry fee		£120 (average)

School closure dates

01/01 . 30/03 . 01/04 . 06/05 . 17/05 (Inset Day) 27/05 . 26/08 . 01/11 (Inset Day) Christmas closure: 25/12/13 -01/01/2014 Holiday allowance varies with course length. Please check website or Terms & Conditions for details. www.malvernhouse.com